
    IGNOU, MEERUT COLLEGE, MEERUT, LSC-2728      

Offline Practical Counselling for Post Graduate Diploma in Applied Statistics (PGDAST) 

Link for joining WhatsApp Group  

https://chat.whatsapp.com/CUwLxbeg7yKADSwCRxKt7p?mode=ac_c 

Lab: Computer Lab of Department of Statistics, Meerut College, and IGNOU 

Center Meerut 

 

IGNOU MEERUT COLLEGE, MEERUT LSC 2728 
Academic Session June-2025 

Counseling Schedule for MSTL-001 & 002 
Courses Basic Statistics Lab (MSTL-001) 

Industrial Statistics Lab (MSTL-002) 

Counsellors Dr. Vaishali Patel 

Date and Day Time  
(09:00-01:00 PM) 

Time  
(01:30-05:30 PM) 

10-07-2025, Thursday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 
11-07-2025, Friday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 

12-07-2025, Saturday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 
13-07-2025, Sunday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 
14-07-2025, Monday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 
15-07-2025, Tuesday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 

16-07-2025, Wednesday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 
17-07-2025, Thursday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 

18-07-2025, Friday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 
19-07-2025, Saturday MSTL-001 MSTL-002 
20-07-2025, Sunday MSTL-002  

 

 Dr. Harjinder Singh 
Assistant Coordinator (M.Sc.) 

IGNOU, LSC-2728, Meerut College NOU 

LSC-2728, Meerut College, 

Meerut 

 

Prof. Chandra Shekhar Bhardwaj 
Coordinator 

IGNOU, LSC-2728, Meerut College 


